
LOT 51
IN OR 2638/581
ELLIS LANDING UNR

JAXSAT GROUP LLC
13361 ATLANTIC BLVD
ATLANTIC BEACH, FL 32225

44-2N-28-5130-0051-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4006.00

05/09/2025 MLU

01/31/2025   NW 0.00 100,000 0 0 100,000

STANDARD
4

405,379
6,819

100,000
512,198
23,000

489,198
0

489,198
512,198
412,198

70,000

2638/581 5/08/2023 WD Q V 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUTCHINSON MICHAEL L 

JAXSAT GROUP LLC

1004/1774 8/24/2001 WD U V 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANNAN THERON W

HUTCHINSON MICHAEL 
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CO250000329 PRIVATE PROVIDER 338,442 01/09/2025

B240002143 HTD 1835 338,442 02/22/2024

HX Base Yr

95647 ARBOR LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Interior FlooSELECT NEW N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 1 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 2,146 119.5600 188.90 405,379 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1851

BAS 1,851 100 2025 1,851 349,654

FGR 420 55 2025 231 43,636

FOP 85 30 2025 26 4,911

FOP 128 30 2025 38 7,178

2,484 2,146 405,379

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,10] E19 E16 E15 S47 W13 N2 N5 W17 N12
W20 N28 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=29,10] E16 N8 W16 S8 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,38] E20 S12 S5 S4 W20 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=47,50] W17 S5 E17 N5 $
.
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5

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 1,049.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2025 2024 100 6,819

6,819

1 000100 C RES 0 RSF-1125.00 160.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000


